THE X-LITES NETWORK

IMPLEMENTATION
WORKSHOP

! Participants

Name

Email

http://go.osu.edu/x-lites

Affiliation

Franko Bayer

fbayer@umich.edu

University of Michigan

Milos Burger

milosb@umich.edu

University of Michigan

Paul Campbell

campbpt@umich.edu

University of Michigan

Dimitris Charalambidis

Dimitris.Charalambidis@eli-alps.hu

ELI-ALPS, FORTH, Univ. of Crete

Mike Chini

Michael.Chini@ucf.edu

University of Central Florida

Jeni Cross

jeni.cross@colostate.edu

Colorado State University

Chandra Curry

ccurry@slac.stanford.edu

SLAC National Accelerator Lab

Lou DiMauro

dimauro.6@osu.edu

Ohio State University

Gabriele Maria Grittani

gabrielemaria.grittani@eli-beams.eu

ELI-Beamlines

Gemma Jiang

gemma.jiang@colostate.edu

Colorado State University

Robert Kaindl

kaindl@asu.edu

Arizona State University

Sallee Klein

salleer@umich.edu

University of Michigan

Karl Krushelnick

kmkr@umich.edu

University of Michigan

Sasha Landsman

landsman.7@osu.edu

Ohio State University

Sebastien Le Pape

sebastien.le-pape@polytechnique.edu

Laboratoire pour | utilsation des lasers intenses

Heath LeFevre

hjlefe@umich.edu

University of Michigan

Slava Leshchenko

leshchenko.l@osu.edu

Ohio State University

Yong Ma

yongm@umich.edu

University of Michigan

Anatoly Maksimchuk

tolya@umich.edu

University of Michigan

Jessi Middleton

middleton.85@osu.edu

Ohio State University

Elizabeth Oxford

oxforda@umich.edu

University of Michigan

Aurora Ponzi

auroraponzil985@gmail.com

Quantum ESPRESSO Foundation

TJ Ronningen

ronningen.l@osu.edu

Ohio State University

Alexandra Schmidli

alexandra.schmidli@eli-laser.eu

ELI ERIC

Alec Thomas

agrt@umich.edu

University of Michigan

Mingsheng Wei

mingsheng@lle.rochester.edu

University of Rochester

Louise Willingale

wlouise@umich.edu

University of Michigan

Qing Zhang

qzhanggz@umich.edu

University of Michigan

Jon Zuegel

zuegel@lle.rochester.edu

Univ. of Rochester/LLE

»
X&Iw THE X-LITES NETWOBK

2
<
S -

IMPLEMENTATION
WORKSHOP

@ Workshop Objectives

1. To crowdsource ideas for the NSF -
AccelNet Implementation Grant

2. To learn from the experiences and insights
of Member Networks

MAY 14 - 16, 2023
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J Agenda:Day1Cont. Location: Hussey Room, Fl 2
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http://go.osu.edu/x-lites

THE X-LITES NETWORK

IMPLEMENTATION
WORKSHOP

http://go.osu.edu/x-lites

Sun. May 14 2023

FACILITATOR TIME

{ Agenda: Arrival Day

ACTIVITY

ROOM ACTIVITY

3:15-4:45PM Network Growth Plan TJ Ronningen

Huron Room at | Meet and Greet, Introduction
the Graduate | and Networking, Appetizers
Hotel and Cash Bar

X-Lites Leadership

Mon. May 15 2023

FACILITATOR

4:45-5:00PM Gemma Jiang

Reflection and Closing of the Day

6:00-8:00PM GROUP DINNER (Vandenberg Room: Floor 2)

4 Agenda:Day1
TIME ACTIVITY

Location: Hussey Room, Fl 2 Tues. May 16 2023

| Agenda:Day2 Location: Koessler Room, Fl3

TIME ACTIVITY FACILITATOR

8:00-9:00AM CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST

8:00-9:00AM CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST

Welcome, X-Lites Visioning, NSF
AccelNet Implementation Grant
Overview, Workshop Overview

Louise Willingale, Lou
DiMauro, TJ Ronningen
& Gemma Jiang

9:00-9:30AM Louise Willingale, Lou
DiMauro, Gemma

Jiang

Reflection and Summary on Day 1

9:00-10:00AM Outcomes

Aurora Ponzi,
AttoChem
Dissemination Manager

Provocation on Successful International

Network Building Strategies 10:00-

10:45AM

TJ Ronningen &
Gemma Jiang

9:30-10:00AM X-lites Organizational Structure &

Management Plan

10:00-10:15AM COFFEE BREAK 10:45-11:00AM COFFEE BREAK

11:00AM-
12:00PM

Existing & Parallel Support Mechanisms to
Pursue

World Cafe Round 1: Working Group Group #1Science - Lou
Conversations on opportunities, challenges |DiMauro & Jessi Middleton;
across extreme light and suggested activities |Group #2 Technology -
Robert Kaindl & Jon Zuegel;
Group #3 Facility O&M - TJ
World Cafe Round 2: Working Group Ronningen & Gemma Jiang;
Conversations on opportunities, challenges | Group #4 User Community

across extreme light and suggested activities |- Louise Willingale &
Mingsheng Wei

TJ Ronningen
10:15-11:10AM

TJ Ronningen &
Gemma Jiang

12:00-12:30PM Workshop Wrap-up and Action Plan

11:10AM-

12:00PM 12:30-1:30PM

LUNCH

Gaylene Opal-

1:45-2:00PM Deitering

Travel to ZEUS Facility

12:00-1:00PM LUNCH

TJ Ronningen & Location: ZEUS Facility

1:00-2:00PM

Working Group Sharing and Prioritization

Gemma Jiang

2:00-3:00PM

Student and Early Career Professional
Development

Gemma Jiang

2:00-3:00PM

Tour of ZEUS Facility

Louise Willingale

3:00-3:15PM

COFFEE BREAK

3:00-4:00PM

Executive Committee Huddle
(ERB1Rm 3112 at ZEUS)

TJ Ronningen

4:15PM

Executive Committee travels back to Hotel

Gaylene Opal-
Deitering




